
TURNIERERGEBNISSE 

3. Liga AK30 Damen 2. Spiel - GC Homburg/Saar 
Datum:
18.05.2019 – 18.05.2019
Spielform:
Ligaspiel

Brutto

Nr. Name Heimatclub / Land SPV Brutto Netto Neu Pkt. 

1 Hegenauer, Dr. Kirsten  (5,0) Homburg/Saar, GC 6 82 76 5,1 32 

2 Kolf, Katja  (8,2) Kyllburger Waldeifel 9 85 76 8,3 33 

3 Schaper, Monika  (10,2) Dreihof, GC Landgut 11 87 76 10,3 32 

4 Becker, Karin  (11,9) Homburg/Saar, GC 13 88 75 11,9 33 

5 Mangen, Maryse  (13,9) Bitburger Land, GR 15 89 74 13,9 34 

6 Epper, Maike  (8,7) Kyllburger Waldeifel 10 89 79 8,8 30 

7 Gerst, Daniela  (10,8) Dreihof, GC Landgut 12 89 77 10,9 33 

8 Laue, Renate  (9,7) Domtal Mommenheim 11 90 79 9,8 30 

9 Heuer, Dr. Bettina  (12,3) Bitburger Land, GR 14 90 76 12,4 32 

10 Becker, Carmen  (9,1) Homburg/Saar, GC 10 90 80 9,2 29 

11 Gauker, Claudia  (10,6) Pfalz Neustadt, GC 12 90 78 10,7 30 

12 Blauth, Dr. Steffi  (13,4) Pfalz Neustadt, GC 15 90 75 13,4 33 

13 Jost, Gabriela  (9,0) Pfalz Neustadt, GC 10 91 81 9,1 27 

14 Parry, Karin  (10,1) Bitburger Land, GR 11 92 81 10,2 28 

15 Buschlinger, Brigitte  (14,7) Dreihof, GC Landgut 16 92 76 14,8 32 

16 Grygoryeva, Marina  (22,8) Bitburger Land, GR 25 92 67 20,8 41 

17 Werling, Dr. Carmen  (15,5) Dreihof, GC Landgut 17 93 76 15,6 32 

18 Langbroek, Edith  (16,7) Domtal Mommenheim 18 94 76 16,8 32 

19 Leingang, Gabriela  (11,4) Dreihof, GC Landgut 13 94 81 11,5 27 

20 Magar, Marcela  (12,4) Kyllburger Waldeifel 14 94 80 12,5 28 

21 Raskopp, Regina  (9,3) Homburg/Saar, GC 10 95 85 9,4 24 

22 Oeri, Krisztina  (11,5) Dreihof, GC Landgut 13 96 83 11,6 26 

23 Mennen, Heidi  (17,4) Domtal Mommenheim 19 96 77 17,5 31 



Nr. Name Heimatclub / Land SPV Brutto Netto Neu Pkt. 

24 Schwarz, Sun Jo  (13,1) Homburg/Saar, GC 14 96 82 13,2 29 

25 Proost, Melody-Ann  (13,8) Bitburger Land, GR 15 97 82 13,9 27 

26 Schneider, Anke  (17,2) Bitburger Land, GR 19 98 79 17,3 31 

27 Klos, Carmen  (17,2) Homburg/Saar, GC 19 98 79 17,3 29 

28 Willem-Germann, Barbara  (13,0) Pfalz Neustadt, GC 14 99 85 13,1 23 

29 Heinz, Elke  (11,6) Domtal Mommenheim 13 100 87 11,7 24 

30 Fischer-Simmet, Petra  (20,2) Domtal Mommenheim 22 100 78 20,3 31 

31 Storbeck, Monica  (8,9) Dreihof, GC Landgut 10 101 91 9 18 

32 Neugebauer, Carola  (15,6) Homburg/Saar, GC 17 101 84 15,7 25 

33 Wilking, Simone  (12,3) Pfalz Neustadt, GC 14 101 87 12,4 23 

34 Diehsle, Birgit  (16,2) Dreihof, GC Landgut 18 102 84 16,3 26 

35 Schmitt, Monika  (11,5) Kyllburger Waldeifel 13 103 90 11,6 23 

36 Fehr, Melanie  (13,1) Kyllburger Waldeifel 14 104 90 13,2 21 

37 Britz, Stefanie  (16,8) Kyllburger Waldeifel 19 104 85 16,9 24 

38 Stegner, Renate  (17,0) Pfalz Neustadt, GC 19 104 85 17,1 25 

39 Büchel, Dörte  (17,0) Domtal Mommenheim 19 105 86 17,1 24 

40 Herz, Marita  (21,6) Kyllburger Waldeifel 24 106 82 21,7 26 

41 Graf, Iris  (17,0) Bitburger Land, GR 19 106 87 17,1 22 

42 Schneyer, Manuela  (13,4) Pfalz Neustadt, GC 15 106 91 13,5 19 

43 von Blankenfeld, Birgit  (16,7) Bitburger Land, GR 18 106 88 16,8 25 

44 Dahm, Gertrud  (15,0) Kyllburger Waldeifel 17 108 91 15,1 22 

45 Grewenig, Sandra  (23,9) Homburg/Saar, GC 26 109 83 24 26 

46 Seitz, Margret  (18,7) Pfalz Neustadt, GC 21 109 88 18,8 24 

47 Richter, Georgina  (16,7) Domtal Mommenheim 18 121 103 16,8 18 

48 Rasche, Anja  (27,8) Domtal Mommenheim 31 122 91 27,8 23 

Netto HCP bis --

Nr. Name Heimatclub / Land SPV Brutto Netto Neu Pkt. 

1 Grygoryeva, Marina  (22,8) Bitburger Land, GR 25 92 67 20,8 41 

2 Mangen, Maryse  (13,9) Bitburger Land, GR 15 89 74 13,9 34 

3 Becker, Karin  (11,9) Homburg/Saar, GC 13 88 75 11,9 33 



Nr. Name Heimatclub / Land SPV Brutto Netto Neu Pkt. 

4 Blauth, Dr. Steffi  (13,4) Pfalz Neustadt, GC 15 90 75 13,4 33 

5 Hegenauer, Dr. Kirsten  (5,0) Homburg/Saar, GC 6 82 76 5,1 32 

6 Heuer, Dr. Bettina  (12,3) Bitburger Land, GR 14 90 76 12,4 32 

7 Buschlinger, Brigitte  (14,7) Dreihof, GC Landgut 16 92 76 14,8 32 

8 Langbroek, Edith  (16,7) Domtal Mommenheim 18 94 76 16,8 32 

9 Schaper, Monika  (10,2) Dreihof, GC Landgut 11 87 76 10,3 32 

10 Kolf, Katja  (8,2) Kyllburger Waldeifel 9 85 76 8,3 33 

11 Werling, Dr. Carmen  (15,5) Dreihof, GC Landgut 17 93 76 15,6 32 

12 Mennen, Heidi  (17,4) Domtal Mommenheim 19 96 77 17,5 31 

13 Gerst, Daniela  (10,8) Dreihof, GC Landgut 12 89 77 10,9 33 

14 Fischer-Simmet, Petra  (20,2) Domtal Mommenheim 22 100 78 20,3 31 

15 Gauker, Claudia  (10,6) Pfalz Neustadt, GC 12 90 78 10,7 30 

16 Schneider, Anke  (17,2) Bitburger Land, GR 19 98 79 17,3 31 

17 Laue, Renate  (9,7) Domtal Mommenheim 11 90 79 9,8 30 

18 Klos, Carmen  (17,2) Homburg/Saar, GC 19 98 79 17,3 29 

19 Epper, Maike  (8,7) Kyllburger Waldeifel 10 89 79 8,8 30 

20 Becker, Carmen  (9,1) Homburg/Saar, GC 10 90 80 9,2 29 

21 Magar, Marcela  (12,4) Kyllburger Waldeifel 14 94 80 12,5 28 

22 Jost, Gabriela  (9,0) Pfalz Neustadt, GC 10 91 81 9,1 27 

23 Parry, Karin  (10,1) Bitburger Land, GR 11 92 81 10,2 28 

24 Leingang, Gabriela  (11,4) Dreihof, GC Landgut 13 94 81 11,5 27 

25 Proost, Melody-Ann  (13,8) Bitburger Land, GR 15 97 82 13,9 27 

26 Herz, Marita  (21,6) Kyllburger Waldeifel 24 106 82 21,7 26 

27 Schwarz, Sun Jo  (13,1) Homburg/Saar, GC 14 96 82 13,2 29 

28 Grewenig, Sandra  (23,9) Homburg/Saar, GC 26 109 83 24 26 

29 Oeri, Krisztina  (11,5) Dreihof, GC Landgut 13 96 83 11,6 26 

30 Diehsle, Birgit  (16,2) Dreihof, GC Landgut 18 102 84 16,3 26 

31 Neugebauer, Carola  (15,6) Homburg/Saar, GC 17 101 84 15,7 25 

32 Britz, Stefanie  (16,8) Kyllburger Waldeifel 19 104 85 16,9 24 

33 Willem-Germann, Barbara  (13,0) Pfalz Neustadt, GC 14 99 85 13,1 23 

34 Raskopp, Regina  (9,3) Homburg/Saar, GC 10 95 85 9,4 24 
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Nr. Name Heimatclub / Land SPV Brutto Netto Neu Pkt. 

35 Stegner, Renate  (17,0) Pfalz Neustadt, GC 19 104 85 17,1 25 

36 Büchel, Dörte  (17,0) Domtal Mommenheim 19 105 86 17,1 24 

37 Heinz, Elke  (11,6) Domtal Mommenheim 13 100 87 11,7 24 

38 Graf, Iris  (17,0) Bitburger Land, GR 19 106 87 17,1 22 

39 Wilking, Simone  (12,3) Pfalz Neustadt, GC 14 101 87 12,4 23 

40 Seitz, Margret  (18,7) Pfalz Neustadt, GC 21 109 88 18,8 24 

41 von Blankenfeld, Birgit  (16,7) Bitburger Land, GR 18 106 88 16,8 25 

42 Fehr, Melanie  (13,1) Kyllburger Waldeifel 14 104 90 13,2 21 

43 Schmitt, Monika  (11,5) Kyllburger Waldeifel 13 103 90 11,6 23 

44 Rasche, Anja  (27,8) Domtal Mommenheim 31 122 91 27,8 23 

45 Storbeck, Monica  (8,9) Dreihof, GC Landgut 10 101 91 9 18 

46 Schneyer, Manuela  (13,4) Pfalz Neustadt, GC 15 106 91 13,5 19 

47 Dahm, Gertrud  (15,0) Kyllburger Waldeifel 17 108 91 15,1 22 

48 Richter, Georgina  (16,7) Domtal Mommenheim 18 121 103 16,8 18 


